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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Afton  000001

Afton  000001

Afton  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

202

19

221

272

22

294

38

4

42

16

3

19

7

1

8

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

150

12

162

688

61

749

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Afton  000002

Afton  000002

Afton  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

233

24

257

389

44

433

49

4

53

20

0

20

7

0

7

6

4

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

193

23

216

897

99

996

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Bainbridge  000001

Bainbridge  000001

Bainbridge  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

284

35

319

378

34

412

50

7

57

14

1

15

3

1

4

2

3

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

175

16

191

906

97

1,003

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Bainbridge  000002

Bainbridge  000002

Bainbridge  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

333

30

363

382

46

428

43

6

49

13

2

15

8

1

9

6

1

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

228

34

262

1,013

120

1,133

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  001001

City of Norwich  001001

City of Norwich  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

248

52

300

297

41

338

42

7

49

10

1

11

3

0

3

3

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

113

26

139

716

128

844

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  002001

City of Norwich  002001

City of Norwich  002001

Active

Inactive

Total

169

30

199

280

37

317

28

8

36

7

2

9

2

2

4

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

121

30

151

607

111

718

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  003001

City of Norwich  003001

City of Norwich  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

218

29

247

416

43

459

29

5

34

7

0

7

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

119

18

137

792

95

887

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  004001

City of Norwich  004001

City of Norwich  004001

Active

Inactive

Total

154

31

185

203

24

227

18

6

24

8

1

9

4

2

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

88

28

116

477

92

569

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Active 164 244 37 8 2 2 1 0 0 99 557
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Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  005001

City of Norwich  005001

Inactive

Total

18

182

26

270

3

40

1

9

3

5

1

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

19

118

71

628

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

City of Norwich  006001

City of Norwich  006001

City of Norwich  006001

Active

Inactive

Total

157

36

193

277

34

311

41

7

48

13

1

14

5

1

6

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

99

28

127

597

107

704

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Columbus  000001

Columbus  000001

Columbus  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

124

7

131

250

8

258

26

10

36

10

0

10

2

1

3

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

107

11

118

523

37

560

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Coventry  000001

Coventry  000001

Coventry  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

217

23

240

426

27

453

57

2

59

8

1

9

10

0

10

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

212

26

238

937

79

1,016

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

German  000001

German  000001

German  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

75

8

83

69

7

76

5

2

7

6

1

7

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

39

7

46

198

25

223

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Greene  000001

Greene  000001

Greene  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

142

17

159

339

24

363

34

5

39

14

0

14

2

0

2

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

147

14

161

682

61

743

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Greene  000002

Greene  000002

Greene  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

234

36

270

385

34

419

52

5

57

8

3

11

2

0

2

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

175

26

201

858

105

963

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Greene  000003

Greene  000003

Greene  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

283

33

316

417

49

466

53

7

60

17

2

19

6

2

8

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

217

31

248

995

125

1,120

Chenango

Chenango

Greene  000004

Greene  000004

Active

Inactive

210

30

406

29

40

8

6

0

5

0

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

150

18

820

86
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Chenango Greene  000004 Total 240 435 48 6 5 4 0 0 0 168 906

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Guilford  000001

Guilford  000001

Guilford  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

204

18

222

259

19

278

64

6

70

8

1

9

5

0

5

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

167

29

196

711

73

784

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Guilford  000002

Guilford  000002

Guilford  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

264

25

289

413

24

437

43

2

45

17

1

18

3

0

3

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

179

21

200

928

73

1,001

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Lincklaen  000001

Lincklaen  000001

Lincklaen  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

47

11

58

111

13

124

14

1

15

6

5

11

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

54

8

62

236

38

274

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

McDonough  000001

McDonough  000001

McDonough  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

157

15

172

245

14

259

44

3

47

11

1

12

4

1

5

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

104

16

120

569

50

619

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

New Berlin  000001

New Berlin  000001

New Berlin  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

184

28

212

328

42

370

45

9

54

13

1

14

5

0

5

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

154

21

175

733

101

834

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

New Berlin  000002

New Berlin  000002

New Berlin  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

168

23

191

332

29

361

41

7

48

13

0

13

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136

22

158

693

81

774

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

North Norwich  000001

North Norwich  000001

North Norwich  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

201

17

218

382

29

411

42

5

47

9

0

9

5

0

5

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

142

26

168

782

77

859

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

North Norwich  000002

North Norwich  000002

North Norwich  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

57

10

67

102

4

106

4

2

6

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31

4

35

199

21

220
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Chenango Otselic  000001 Active 149 237 33 10 4 4 0 0 0 144 581

Chenango Otselic  000001 Inactive 17 15 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 20 56

Chenango Otselic  000001 Total 166 252 35 10 5 5 0 0 0 164 637

Chenango Oxford  000001 Active 291 413 55 9 8 6 0 0 0 211 993

Chenango Oxford  000001 Inactive 26 19 10 1 1 1 0 0 0 23 81

Chenango Oxford  000001 Total 317 432 65 10 9 7 0 0 0 234 1,074

Chenango Oxford  000002 Active 171 233 30 7 2 2 0 0 0 128 573

Chenango Oxford  000002 Inactive 15 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 44

Chenango Oxford  000002 Total 186 246 33 7 2 2 0 0 0 141 617

Chenango Oxford  000003 Active 186 278 30 5 4 6 0 0 0 179 688

Chenango Oxford  000003 Inactive 17 22 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 21 67

Chenango Oxford  000003 Total 203 300 34 7 4 7 0 0 0 200 755

Chenango Pharsalia  000001 Active 119 144 9 7 3 0 0 0 0 62 344

Chenango Pharsalia  000001 Inactive 7 12 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 37

Chenango Pharsalia  000001 Total 126 156 15 7 4 0 0 0 0 73 381

Chenango Pitcher  000001 Active 114 177 22 6 3 2 1 0 0 100 425

Chenango Pitcher  000001 Inactive 11 9 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 36

Chenango Pitcher  000001 Total 125 186 26 6 4 2 1 0 0 111 461

Chenango Plymouth  000001 Active 256 468 48 15 5 4 0 0 0 219 1,015

Chenango Plymouth  000001 Inactive 24 39 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 34 110

Chenango Plymouth  000001 Total 280 507 57 17 7 4 0 0 0 253 1,125

Chenango Preston  000001 Active 149 332 32 11 7 4 0 0 0 129 664

Chenango Preston  000001 Inactive 16 33 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 26 79

Chenango Preston  000001 Total 165 365 34 11 8 4 1 0 0 155 743
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Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Sherburne  000001

Sherburne  000001

Sherburne  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

307

30

337

499

33

532

56

16

72

14

1

15

7

0

7

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

213

34

247

1,098

116

1,214

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Sherburne  000002

Sherburne  000002

Sherburne  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

108

23

131

178

9

187

23

4

27

8

2

10

8

0

8

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

69

16

85

398

54

452

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Sherburne  000003

Sherburne  000003

Sherburne  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

198

18

216

406

21

427

40

1

41

13

0

13

4

0

4

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

132

19

151

795

60

855

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Smithville  000001

Smithville  000001

Smithville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

75

5

80

150

9

159

16

1

17

3

0

3

2

0

2

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

72

14

86

321

29

350

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Smithville  000002

Smithville  000002

Smithville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

145

9

154

184

16

200

29

6

35

11

0

11

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

103

12

115

475

43

518

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Smyrna  000001

Smyrna  000001

Smyrna  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

189

18

207

346

18

364

39

1

40

15

1

16

3

2

5

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

137

27

164

731

69

800

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Town of Norwich  000001

Town of Norwich  000001

Town of Norwich  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

182

19

201

374

21

395

41

5

46

8

0

8

3

1

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

158

24

182

769

70

839

Chenango

Chenango

Chenango

Town of Norwich  000002

Town of Norwich  000002

Town of Norwich  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

156

17

173

302

21

323

30

4

34

7

1

8

3

1

4

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

118

15

133

617

60

677

Chenango Town of Norwich  000003 Active 246 403 43 16 7 7 1 0 0 166 889
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Chenango Town of Norwich  000003 Inactive 22 21 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 23 74

Chenango Town of Norwich  000003 Total 268 424 47 16 11 7 1 0 0 189 963

Chenango  County Total Active 7,770 12,726 1,515 431 178 118 13 0 0 5,739 28,490

Chenango  County Total Inactive 899 1,034 213 38 30 25 2 0 0 857 3,098

Chenango  County Total Total 8,669 13,760 1,728 469 208 143 15 0 0 6,596 31,588




